

A program of Cincinnatians for Affordable Housing

## INVOICE

Name and address of organization

Name of designated representative

2023 Membership Total Amount Due	\$	
	÷ - ,• • •	
Silver Sponsor	\$1,000	
Gold Sponsor	\$2,000	
Platinum Sponsor	\$3,000	
Nonvoting member		
Student member	\$15	
Individual Member	\$50	
Corporate Membership	\$650	
NonProfit Membership	\$125	

Affordable Housing Advocates (AHA) promotes the availability of high-quality, safe, accessible, affordable housing in the Greater Cincinnati area.

AHA is a program of Cincinnatians for Affordable Housing, a tax-exempt 501(c) 3 non-profit organization, EIN #31-1377908. No services or items are provided to donors, and donations are fully tax deductible.

Please make check to:

*Cincinnatians for Affordable Housing Affordable Housing Advocates PO Box 19316 Cincinnati, OH 45219* 

You may also go to <u>http://www.ahacincy.org/join</u> and pay online using paypal or a credit card.